Counties with a 2006 Processing Freestone Program
State Code State Name

Crop Code Crop Name

0222
0222
0222
0222
0222
0222
0222

For more information, refer to: http://www.rma.usda.gov/tools/adb.html

PROCESSING FREESTONE
PROCESSING FREESTONE
PROCESSING FREESTONE
PROCESSING FREESTONE
PROCESSING FREESTONE
PROCESSING FREESTONE
PROCESSING FREESTONE

6 CALIFORNIA
6 CALIFORNIA
6 CALIFORNIA
6 CALIFORNIA
6 CALIFORNIA
6 CALIFORNIA
6 CALIFORNIA

County Code County Name

19 Fresno
29 Kern

31 Kings

39 Madera
47 Merced
99 Stanislaus

107 Tulare



